
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :16A802 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 27 2016 
CONTRACT NO :008944 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Aug  2 2016 
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5133
HWY :SR 520
TITLE :SR 520

84TH AVE NE AND 92ND AVE NE
ADDED TRUCK APRONS
16A802

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

06/29/2016
15:47

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006
98027-2412
537 NW LOCUST ST
C.A. CAREY CORPORATION

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100134CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 12.00 % -100.00 %

28,000.00 3,000.00 0.0025,000.00

160,000.0000
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 

0.0400 ACRE 3,100.00 % -100.00 %

6,400.00 6,200.00 0.00
5,000.0000

200.00

60.0000
3 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 

28.0000 S.Y. 50.00 % -100.00 %

1,680.00 560.00 0.00
40.0000
1,120.00

24.0000
4 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER 

67.0000 L.F. -4.00 % -100.00 %

1,608.00 -67.00 0.00
25.0000
1,675.00

48.0000
5 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB 

28.0000 L.F. 92.00 % -100.00 %

1,344.00 644.00 0.00
25.0000
700.00

48.0000
6 REMOVING CONC. PLANTER BORDER

9.0000 L.F. 60.00 % -100.00 %

432.00 162.00 0.00
30.0000
270.00

SURFACING

180.0000
7 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

30.2000 C.Y. -40.00 % -100.00 %

5,436.00 -3,624.00 0.00
300.0000
9,060.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

500.0000
8 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22

4.2000 TON 25.00 % -100.00 %

2,100.00 420.00 0.00
400.0000
1,680.00
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HOT MIX ASPHALT
9 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

1.00 0.001.00

IRRIGATION AND WATER DISTRIBUTION
10 IRRIGATION SYSTEM 

L.S. 50.00 % -100.00 %

9,000.00 3,000.00 0.006,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

75.0000
11 ESC LEAD 

20.0000 DAY -75.00 % -100.00 %

1,500.00 -4,500.00 0.00
300.0000
6,000.00

125.0000
12 INLET PROTECTION 

14.0000 EACH -16.67 % -100.00 %

1,750.00 -350.00 0.00
150.0000
2,100.00

15.0000
13 COMPOST SOCK 

145.0000 L.F. 20.00 % -100.00 %

2,175.00 362.50 0.00
12.5000
1,812.50

14 LANDSCAPING
L.S. 125.00 % -100.00 %

45,000.00 25,000.00 0.0020,000.00

TRAFFIC

90.0000
15 ROUNDABOUT CEMENT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 

133.0000 L.F. 80.00 % -100.00 %

11,970.00 5,320.00 0.00
50.0000
6,650.00

100.0000
16 ROUNDABOUT TRUCK APRON CEM. CONC. CURB AND GUTTER 

84.0000 L.F. 100.00 % -100.00 %

8,400.00 4,200.00 0.00
50.0000
4,200.00
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TRAFFIC

75.0000
17 CIP CONCRETE LANDSCAPE EDGING

44.0000 L.F. 87.50 % -100.00 %

3,300.00 1,540.00 0.00
40.0000
1,760.00

135.0000
18 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB 

15.0000 L.F. 68.75 % -100.00 %

2,025.00 825.00 0.00
80.0000
1,200.00

30.0000
19 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 

16.0000 S.F. -25.00 % -100.00 %

480.00 -160.00 0.00
40.0000
640.00

300.0000
20 TUBULAR MARKER

2.0000 EACH 20.00 % -100.00 %

600.00 100.00 0.00
250.0000
500.00

21 PERMANENT SIGNING 
L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

6,000.00 0.00 0.006,000.00
22 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM MODIFICATIONS

L.S. 207.69 % -100.00 %

40,000.00 27,000.00 0.0013,000.00

5.0000
23 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 

968.0000 HR  -75.00 % -100.00 %

4,840.00 -14,520.00 0.00
20.0000

19,360.00
24 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

34,000.00 0.00 0.0034,000.00
25 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 

L.S. -86.11 % -100.00 %

2,000.00 -12,400.00 0.0014,400.00

OTHER ITEMS
26 ROADWAY SURVEYING 

L.S. 50.00 % -100.00 %

6,000.00 2,000.00 0.004,000.00
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OTHER ITEMS

135.0000
27 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 

13.3000 S.Y. -10.00 % -100.00 %

1,795.50 -199.50 0.00
150.0000
1,995.00

3,600.0000
28 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SINGLE DIRECTION A

1.0000 EACH -10.00 % -100.00 %

3,600.00 -400.00 0.00
4,000.0000
4,000.00

220.0000
29 TEXTURED CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

72.0000 S.Y. -26.67 % -100.00 %

15,840.00 -5,760.00 0.00
300.0000
21,600.00

30.0000
30 FLEXIBLE POROUS VEGETATED PAVEMENT

195.0000 S.F. 20.00 % -100.00 %

5,850.00 975.00 0.00
25.0000
4,875.00

31 ARCHITECTURAL SCREEN
L.S. 15.38 % -100.00 %

30,000.00 4,000.00 0.0026,000.00
32 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

3,500.00 0.003,500.00
33 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
34 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
35 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -75.00 % -100.00 %

500.00 -1,500.00 0.002,000.00
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OTHER ITEMS
36 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 0.00-2.00

$287,128.50 17.05% $0.00$245,300.50CONTRACT TOTAL

$287,128.50BASE TOTAL 17.05%$245,300.50


